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SM-vecka 2008

RM PAR

06 dec 2008 Free SkatingCloetta Center

Size of Skating Area

Ice Conditions

Number of Entries

Number of Participants 2

2

30m*60m

very good

:

:

:

:

Entry Withdrawn :

Free Skating
Duration 3:30: +- 10 Sec.

Segment Factor : 1,00

Program Component Factors Skating Skills

Transitions

Performance/Execution

 1.60

 1.60

 1.60

 1.60 1.60Choreography

Interpretation  1.60

printed at: 2008-12-07 19:51:05



SM-vecka 2008

PANEL OF JUDGES

RM PAR

Officials

SKF Katarina HENRIKSSONTechnical Controller

SKF Peter LEVINTechnical Specialist

Judges

SKF Åsa NORDBACKReferee

PARTI Maria HILMERSSONJudge No.1

STHKK Christina HALMIJudge No.2

VÄSTE Inger ANDERSSONJudge No.3

NORGE Kari-Anne OLSENJudge No.4

UDDEV Mona JONSSONJudge No.5

PITEÅ Laila DAVIDSSONJudge No.6

Ö-VIK Susanne WAHLSTROMJudge No.7

KUNGÄ Anna NYLENJudge No.8

Data/Replay Operator

SKF Lieve LINDBERGData Operator

SKF Anna-Karin HOLMQUISTReplay Operator

printed at: 05/12/2008 09:17:38



 
 
 

 1. Plats 
Michelle LUNDBERG /  
Richard LUNDBERG 

Tyringe 
Konståkningssällskap 

 

2. Plats 
Johanna HED /  

Simon MAGNUSSON 
Orsa 

Konståkningsklubb 

  
 

   

 



SM-vecka 2008

RESULTS

RM PAR FINAL RESULT

Total

Score
NationNamePl. FS

1 36,09Michelle LUNDBERG / Richard LUNDBERG 1

Tyringe Konståkningssällskap / Tyringe Konståkningssällskap

2 21,05Johanna HED / Simon MAGNUSSON 2

Orsa Konståkningsklubb / Orsa Konståkningsklubb

Technical Controller

 Katarina HENRIKSSON  SKF

Printed: 2008-12-06 16:01:51

Referee

 Åsa NORDBACK  SKF



RM PAR

RESULT DETAILS   FREE SKATING

Pl. Name Nation

Total 

Segment

Score

=

Total 

Element

Score

+

Deduct.

-

Tot. Prog. 

Comp.   

Score *

+

TR PE CH INSS

Michelle LUNDBERG / Richard LUNDBERG 1  36.09  12.00  0.00 3.21  2.50  3.21  3.13  3.00 24.09

Johanna HED / Simon MAGNUSSON 2  21.05  6.70  0.00 1.92  1.54  1.88  2.00  1.63 14.35

B = Bonus for innovative element awarded

InterpretationChoreography= Skating Skills Transitions Performance/ExecutionTR PE CH IN= = = =

* = factorized score

SS

Printed: 2008-12-06 16:02:13
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SM-vecka 2008

RM PAR FREE SKATING      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Pl. Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 

Segment

Score

=

Total 

Element

Score

+

Total

Program  Component

Score (factored)

+

 12.00 36.09Michelle LUNDBERG / Richard LUNDBERG  0.00

# Executed 

Elements 

Base 

Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Scores of 

Panel

1  3.00  0.17 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 0  3.17

 1  24.09

2LoTh

2F  1.65-0.05 0000-1 00-1 1.702

1Li2  1.05-0.25 -1-1-100-1-1-1 1.303

FiDs  0.00-------- 0.00 0.004

-1-10-1-100  1.80-1-0.20 2.005 PSp1

0000010  1.800 0.00 1.806 SlSt1

7  0.00  0.00 -  0.00- - - - - - -x1Li

8  1.43 -0.30 -1  1.13-1 -1 -1 -1 -2 -1 -1x1LzTw1

9  1.70 -0.30 -1  1.40-1 -1 -1 0 -1 -2 -1CoSp1

 12.93  12.00

Program Components 

Skating Skills

Transitions

Performance/Execution

 3.25

 2.25

 2.75

 3.25  3.75  3.50  2.75  3.00  3.00  3.25

 2.25  3.00  3.00  2.00  2.25  2.75  2.50

 3.00  4.00  4.00  2.50  3.00  2.75  3.75

Factor 

 1.60

 1.60

 1.60

 3.21

 2.50

 3.21

Choreography  3.00  3.00  4.25  3.50  2.50  3.00  3.25  3.00 1.60  3.13

Interpretation  2.50  3.00  4.25  4.00  2.50  3.25  2.75  2.50 1.60  3.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  24.09

Deductions  0.00

x  Credit for highlight distribution, jump element multiplied by 1.1

Pl. Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 

Segment

Score

=

Total 

Element

Score

+

Total

Program  Component

Score (factored)

+

 6.70 21.05Johanna HED / Simon MAGNUSSON  0.00

# Executed 

Elements 

Base 

Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Scores of 

Panel

1  0.00  0.00 - - - - - - - -  0.00

 2  14.35

1Li

PSp1  1.40-0.60 -2-2-2-2-2 -2-1-2 2.002

1LzTw1  0.80-0.50 -2-2-2-2-1-10-2 1.303

2S<  0.10-3-3-3-3-3-2-3-3-0.30 0.404 <

-2-2-2-2-1-2-2  1.10-2-0.60 1.705 CoSp1

-------  0.00- 0.00 0.006 x4Li

7  0.00  0.00 -  0.00- - - - - - -FiDs

8  1.80 -0.20 0  1.600 0 -1 -1 -1 -1 -2SlSt1

9  2.20 -0.50 -1  1.70-2 -1 -1 -2 -2 -2 -2x1ATh

 9.40  6.70

Program Components 

Skating Skills

Transitions

Performance/Execution

 2.25

 1.75

 2.00

 2.50  2.50  2.00  2.00  2.00  0.75  0.50

 2.00  1.50  1.75  1.75  1.50  0.50  1.00

 2.25  2.25  2.25  1.75  1.75  1.00  1.25

Factor 

 1.60

 1.60

 1.60

 1.92

 1.54

 1.88

Choreography  1.75  2.50  2.50  2.00  2.00  2.00  1.50  1.75 1.60  2.00

Interpretation  2.00  2.00  2.25  1.75  1.50  1.50  1.00  0.50 1.60  1.63

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  14.35

Deductions  0.00

x  Credit for highlight distribution, jump element multiplied by 1.1

printed: 2008-12-06 16:02:23


